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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 12  381369 BE2083710-24 10.46170 1763.2843   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  2    4.42 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  3  372075 NL8665642-22 10.41550 1755.7609   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  3         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  5  383749 BE2084177-24 10.48409 1754.8293      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4    5.35 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 13       2 BE2100869-24 10.42480 1748.4727   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -  1.00     -     - 2.50    -

  5    4.42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  4       2 BE2083712-24 10.48080 1748.3298   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  6         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  4  379056 BE2082706-24 10.48280 1735.0748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 26  368419 BE2080375-24 10.43219 1726.7078   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

  8         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 12  6  375097 BE2095341-22 10.48000 1720.6284      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  4       2 BE2084152-24 10.54379 1708.3477      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  2  375027 BE2055078-23 10.50088 1703.5325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  5  375291 BE2056052-23 10.50580 1698.4055      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12    4.42 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  2  380626 BE2020736-23 10.54090 1698.0861   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 13    4.42 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  1       2 BE2020709-23 10.54150 1697.3289   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 14         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  1       2 BE2066464-22 10.53450 1694.1050      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  3  379816 BE2066977-22 10.54170 1693.4651      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  4  378625 BE2080434-24 10.53370 1693.1877   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 17    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  9       2 BE2072211-22 10.53420 1692.5570   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 18         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  1       2 BE2123906-20 10.51498 1690.6054      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19    4.42 ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  3  376215 BE2081371-24 10.53090 1685.9287   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 20         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  9  380204 BE2083351-24 10.55368 1685.2018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  6       2 BE2083363-24 10.55398 1684.8284      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  4  380013 BE2098242-24 10.55370 1684.3304      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  2  379875 BE2083612-24 10.55390 1683.4700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24    4.42 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 15 14  374205 BE2022880-23 10.52170 1683.4595   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 25         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  7       2 BE2056053-23 10.52560 1683.4225      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 30       2 BE2071259-22 10.48559 1682.8036   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 27    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 11       3 BE2080489-24 10.55000 1682.7778   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 28    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 31       3 BE2080340-24 10.49069 1681.3956   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 29         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14 13       2 BE2083621-24 10.56340 1676.6588      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30    4.42 ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  1       2 BE2081363-24 10.54240 1676.5374   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 31         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  4       3 BE2100901-24 10.53510 1676.5289      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  3       3 BE2084117-24 10.59079 1674.7969      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 12  8       2 BE2055149-23 10.54320 1670.5626      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  8       2 BE2022061-23 10.57220 1670.4999      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  8       4 BE2080451-24 10.56400 1670.4044   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 36    4.42 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  3       3 BE2067561-22 10.58290 1669.1327   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 37         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 29  370330 BE2017764-24 10.52060 1667.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  5  2       4 BE2022122-23 11.00379 1663.9042      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39    4.42 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  2  376121 BE2081610-24 10.56190 1661.9236   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 40         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  3       3 BE2101390-24 10.55439 1661.3841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41    4.42 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 32       4 BE2071213-22 10.51509 1660.6796   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 42    4.42 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 15 13       2 BE2089328-24 10.55300 1659.4457   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 43         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  4       3 BE2083368-24 10.59318 1656.4458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44    4.42 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  5  378755 BE2082339-24 10.58510 1655.0360   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 45    4.42 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  4       2 BE2066802-22 10.59090 1652.8693   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 46         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  1       3 BE2066938-22 10.59480 1652.8111      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 14       2 BE2096200-22 10.54150 1651.4158      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  3  378068 BE2100144-24 10.58570 1651.3125      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49    4.42 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  6       3 BE2083306-24 11.00420 1649.8743   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 50         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  7       4 BE2083356-24 11.00329 1649.1292      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51    4.42 ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  5       3 BE2081343-24 10.58090 1648.9809   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 52    4.42 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 20       5 BE2080449-24 10.59420 1648.3457   0.75   1.50      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 53    3.95 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 17       6 BE2080481-24 10.59430 1648.2261   0.75   1.00*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 54         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  6       4 BE2100904-24 10.57550 1646.6150      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 16       5 BE2083370-24 11.01019 1645.6792      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  3  380868 BE2088722-24 11.01300 1645.2181      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57    3.02 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  5  376972 BE2080067-24 10.59090 1645.0884   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 58         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 18       6 BE2083366-24 11.01099 1644.7300      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33  4       5 BE2080312-24 10.54089 1643.6393   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 60         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  9       4 BE2022052-23 11.01240 1641.3829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2088700-24 11.02100 1640.4939      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * TOURY             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 443 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 380000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  3       2 BE2098245-24 11.01390 1640.4619      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  5       3 BE2082742-24 11.01140 1639.2792      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  2       7 BE2083373-24 11.01589 1638.9399      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65    3.02 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 10       4 BE2083738-24 11.02440 1638.6522   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 66    3.02 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  5       4 BE2083319-24 11.02230 1637.9230   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 67    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  1       7 BE2032349-23 11.01130 1637.5333   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 68    3.02 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12  9       5 BE2083768-24 11.03210 1634.3218   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 69         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  6       5 BE2083282-24 11.02380 1632.6809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  6       3 BE2088731-24 11.03180 1632.5246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  4       4 BE2088849-24 11.03250 1631.7087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  8       3 BE2100885-24 10.58050 1631.3117   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 73    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  3       8 BE2080485-24 11.02110 1630.7157   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 74    3.02 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 15 12       3 BE2089284-24 10.59350 1629.9310   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 75    3.02 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 15  6       4 BE2089210-24 10.59380 1629.5761   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 76    3.02 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 12 11       6 BE2083760-24 11.04080 1628.8539   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 77         NOLMANS MICHEL       TIELT-WI   8  8  1  375219 BE2096098-22 11.00380 1626.9071      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 25       3 BE2017790-24 10.57400 1626.6325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 14       9 BE2080452-24 11.02460 1626.6290   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 80         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 44 13  367392 BE2115753-18 10.56101 1624.4184      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  1       5 BE2097140-22 11.01080 1623.6992      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 12  372243 BE2060367-24 10.59190 1623.2706      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  4       4 BE2101399-24 11.01029 1623.1539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84    3.02 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  2       3 BE2082347-24 11.03220 1623.0039   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 85    3.02 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  3       5 BE2020728-23 11.04370 1622.3315   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 86    3.39 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 10       4 BE2100852-24 10.59230 1622.0664   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -  0.40*    -     - 2.50    -

 87    3.02 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 10      10 BE2080405-24 11.03310 1621.4046   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 88         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 12       8 BE2083354-24 11.04559 1618.3599      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89    3.02 VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  5  3       4 BE2066810-22 11.04140 1616.9987   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 90         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 43       2 BE2060354-24 11.00150 1616.6906      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 33       3 BE2060308-24 11.00250 1615.5212      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92    3.02 VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 15 15       5 BE2089334-24 11.01450 1614.6926   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 93         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  6       4 BE2082747-24 11.05100 1611.8611      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  1       9 BE2083375-24 11.06029 1610.7040      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  7       3 BE2098291-24 11.05570 1610.5658      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  6  2       5 BE2066459-22 11.05230 1610.3774      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97    3.02 WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8 10  4  365232 BE2081574-24 10.57270 1605.7683   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

 98         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 21       4 BE2045347-23 11.02090 1603.4590      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68  9       5 BE2046321-23 11.02340 1600.5862      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 11       6 BE2083239-24 11.07180 1600.5731      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 16       6 BE2077205-22 11.02400 1599.8983      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102    3.02 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 12       6 BE2080219-24 11.00229 1599.1680   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

103         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  7       3 BE2083613-24 11.07470 1597.5678      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         VANDEBORNE ELZA      WOMMERSO   8 44 11       2 BE2047716-19 11.00161 1595.4951      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 42       7 BE2060365-24 11.03340 1593.7334      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  6       5 BE2100883-24 11.03390 1592.4460   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

107         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   8  4  2  372233 BE2101153-24 11.03480 1592.1001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  2       6 BE2093486-23 11.03460 1591.6512   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

109         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 59       8 BE2060386-24 11.03530 1591.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110    3.02 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  4       2 BE2072157-22 11.06210 1591.3730   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

111         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1 10  2       6 BE2100907-24 11.06100 1589.0939      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  5       5 BE2088701-24 11.09520 1587.8321      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  3      10 BE2083358-24 11.09359 1586.8391      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14 11       7 BE2100891-24 11.04420 1585.3217   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

115         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 15      11 BE2083367-24 11.09519 1585.0749      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  4       7 BE2083210-24 11.09460 1584.1068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117    3.02 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  5       8 BE2100855-24 11.04550 1583.8595   0.75      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

118         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68 23       9 BE2067145-21 11.05070 1583.2268      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  5       4 BE2098251-24 11.10220 1580.9721      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120    2.56 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 28       7 BE2080331-24 11.03109 1579.9655   0.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

121    2.32 WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8 10  5       2 BE2081552-24 11.01110 1579.8371      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

122         LIMBORGS YVES        HALEN      8 15  1  380302 BE2083785-21 11.10480 1579.3272      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 26       4 BE2017716-24 11.04310 1579.1202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32  1       5 BE2047757-23 11.04380 1578.3350      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125    2.32 VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  6  6       2 BE2033301-23 11.08570 1577.6187      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

126         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32  2       6 BE2047780-23 11.04450 1577.5506      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 12 12       3 BE2097827-22 11.07470 1577.4739      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 68  4      10 BE2060362-24 11.06080 1576.4102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20 12      11 BE2080401-24 11.10110 1576.4000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

130    2.32 VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 20  5      12 BE2080430-24 11.10380 1573.4520      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

131         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 22       7 BE2017760-24 11.05220 1573.4174      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * TOURY             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 443 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 380000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

132         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  8  8       5 BE2101391-24 11.08539 1569.8184      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 12  5       4 BE2099313-21 11.09040 1569.0059      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134    2.32 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  3       3 BE2116784-21 11.09460 1568.6960      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

135    2.32 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  5       4 BE2031532-23 11.09480 1568.4779      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

136    2.32 SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  1       5 BE2031533-23 11.10080 1566.3007      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

137    2.32 VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  8  4       6 BE2020711-23 11.13080 1565.5032      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

138         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15 15       8 BE2083277-24 11.12390 1565.2833      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33  3       8 BE2071286-22 11.05239 1565.0875      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

140    2.32 JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  3  2  376744 BE2080089-24 11.10530 1564.0102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

141         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 10      12 BE2083376-24 11.13189 1562.5999      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 17      13 BE2083369-24 11.13189 1562.5999      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  3  2       2 BE2100126-24 11.12000 1562.2645      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

144         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 32 27       8 BE2017761-24 11.07230 1560.0506      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

145         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   1 12  3       5 BE2122752-20 11.10370 1558.8987      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

146         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1 15  5       9 BE2083280-24 11.14010 1556.5166      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33  1       9 BE2082624-21 11.06429 1556.3821      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

148    2.32 DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 33 17      10 BE2080389-24 11.06449 1556.1630      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     - 2.50    -

------------------------------------------------------------ Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.1411,4 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.37 DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 14  4      12 BE2099925-21 11.18580 1494.4772      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -  0.40*    -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * TOURY             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 265 Jaarse                 * Basis: 380000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  8  8  381369 BE2083710-24 10.46170 1763.2843      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  3  383749 BE2084177-24 10.48409 1754.8293      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  9  372075 BE2100869-24 10.42480 1748.4727      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  8  2       2 BE2083712-24 10.48080 1748.3298      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  2  379056 BE2082706-24 10.48280 1735.0748      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 26 22  368419 BE2080375-24 10.43219 1726.7078      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  2       2 BE2084152-24 10.54379 1708.3477      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  2  378625 BE2080434-24 10.53370 1693.1877      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  3  376215 BE2081371-24 10.53090 1685.9287      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  9  380204 BE2083351-24 10.55368 1685.2018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  6       2 BE2083363-24 10.55398 1684.8284      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  4  380013 BE2098242-24 10.55370 1684.3304      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  2  379875 BE2083612-24 10.55390 1683.4700      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  6       2 BE2080489-24 10.55000 1682.7778      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 26 25       2 BE2080340-24 10.49069 1681.3956      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14 13       2 BE2083621-24 10.56340 1676.6588      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  1       2 BE2081363-24 10.54240 1676.5374      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  3  375291 BE2100901-24 10.53510 1676.5289      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT    1  3  1       3 BE2084117-24 10.59079 1674.7969      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  4       3 BE2080451-24 10.56400 1670.4044      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 22 19  370330 BE2017764-24 10.52060 1667.4021      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  4  1  376121 BE2081610-24 10.56190 1661.9236      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  6  1  375027 BE2101390-24 10.55439 1661.3841      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 11 10  374205 BE2089328-24 10.55300 1659.4457      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  4       3 BE2083368-24 10.59318 1656.4458      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  3  3  378755 BE2082339-24 10.58510 1655.0360      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    1  2  2  378068 BE2100144-24 10.58570 1651.3125      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  4  2  380626 BE2083306-24 11.00420 1649.8743      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  7       4 BE2083356-24 11.00329 1649.1292      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   8  9  5       3 BE2081343-24 10.58090 1648.9809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15 15       4 BE2080449-24 10.59420 1648.3457      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15 12       5 BE2080481-24 10.59430 1648.2261      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  4       2 BE2100904-24 10.57550 1646.6150      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 16       5 BE2083370-24 11.01019 1645.6792      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  3  380868 BE2088722-24 11.01300 1645.2181      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  3  3  376972 BE2080067-24 10.59090 1645.0884      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 18       6 BE2083366-24 11.01099 1644.7300      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 26  1       3 BE2080312-24 10.54089 1643.6393      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  2       2 BE2088700-24 11.02100 1640.4939      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  3       2 BE2098245-24 11.01390 1640.4619      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  3       2 BE2082742-24 11.01140 1639.2792      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  2       7 BE2083373-24 11.01589 1638.9399      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  8  6       3 BE2083738-24 11.02440 1638.6522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPEN   1  4  1       2 BE2083319-24 11.02230 1637.9230      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  8  5       4 BE2083768-24 11.03210 1634.3218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  4  379816 BE2083282-24 11.02380 1632.6809      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  6       3 BE2088731-24 11.03180 1632.5246      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  4       4 BE2088849-24 11.03250 1631.7087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  4       2 BE2100885-24 10.58050 1631.3117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  1       6 BE2080485-24 11.02110 1630.7157      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 11  9       2 BE2089284-24 10.59350 1629.9310      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 11  4       3 BE2089210-24 10.59380 1629.5761      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPEN   1  8  7       5 BE2083760-24 11.04080 1628.8539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 22 15       2 BE2017790-24 10.57400 1626.6325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  9       7 BE2080452-24 11.02460 1626.6290      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27  5  372243 BE2060367-24 10.59190 1623.2706      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 57         CANS EDDY            TIELT-WI   1  6  2       2 BE2101399-24 11.01029 1623.1539      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1  3  2       2 BE2082347-24 11.03220 1623.0039      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  6       3 BE2100852-24 10.59230 1622.0664      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  5       8 BE2080405-24 11.03310 1621.4046      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 12       8 BE2083354-24 11.04559 1618.3599      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* Hafo Vlaams-Brabant      * TOURY             24-05-25 * Los  : 07.10             S:0504 * 
* Vlaams-Brabant           * 265 Jaarse                 * Basis: 380000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 62         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27 17       2 BE2060354-24 11.00150 1616.6906      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27 13       3 BE2060308-24 11.00250 1615.5212      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 11 11       4 BE2089334-24 11.01450 1614.6926      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  4  4       3 BE2082747-24 11.05100 1611.8611      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  1       9 BE2083375-24 11.06029 1610.7040      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  7       3 BE2098291-24 11.05570 1610.5658      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8  9  3  365232 BE2081574-24 10.57270 1605.7683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  5       2 BE2083239-24 11.07180 1600.5731      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 26  9       4 BE2080219-24 11.00229 1599.1680      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPEN   1 14  7       3 BE2083613-24 11.07470 1597.5678      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27 16       4 BE2060365-24 11.03340 1593.7334      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  2       4 BE2100883-24 11.03390 1592.4460      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   8  3  1  372233 BE2101153-24 11.03480 1592.1001      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27 24       5 BE2060386-24 11.03530 1591.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      1  7  1       3 BE2100907-24 11.06100 1589.0939      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1  6  5       5 BE2088701-24 11.09520 1587.8321      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20  3      10 BE2083358-24 11.09359 1586.8391      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  7       5 BE2100891-24 11.04420 1585.3217      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 20 15      11 BE2083367-24 11.09519 1585.0749      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  8  2       3 BE2083210-24 11.09460 1584.1068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   8 10  1       6 BE2100855-24 11.04550 1583.8595      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBR   1  8  5       4 BE2098251-24 11.10220 1580.9721      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 26 24       5 BE2080331-24 11.03109 1579.9655      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    8  9  4       2 BE2081552-24 11.01110 1579.8371      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WI   1 22 16       3 BE2017716-24 11.04310 1579.1202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEE   8 27  1       6 BE2060362-24 11.06080 1576.4102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  7       9 BE2080401-24 11.10110 1576.4000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8 15  3      10 BE2080430-24 11.10380 1573.4520      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOORT        9/9,17,30,(3)

BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPENHEUVEL    4/5,41,65,(3)

BOUVIN PAUL          MOLENBEEK-WERSB  27/56,62,63,72,75,87,(6)

BROOS GUIDO          TIELT             7/18,33,76,(3)

CANS EDDY            TIELT-WINGE       6/23,57,(2)

COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WINGE       3/74,(1)

DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WINGE      10/3,49,59,73,79,82,(6)

DE BRUYNE GINO       SCHERPENHEUVEL   14/13,16,71,(3)

DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBROEK       8/46,69,81,(3)

DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS-WINGE   26/6,15,38,70,84,(5)

JANSSENS ALFONS      MESSELBROEK       8/12,40,67,83,(4)

LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR           2/27,(1)

NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM           20/10,11,25,29,34,37,42,61,66,78,80,(11)

NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHEUVEL    8/1,4,43,45,53,(5)

SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOORT        4/22,(1)

SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPENHEUVEL    6/35,39,47,48,77,(5)

VALVEKENS WYTHZE&VIC SCHERPENHEUVEL    4/28,44,(2)

VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOORT       15/8,14,20,31,32,50,55,60,88,89,(10)

VAN OOSTERWIJCK MARC TESTELT           3/2,7,19,(3)

VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WINGE      11/24,51,52,64,(4)

VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPENHEUVEL    3/26,58,(2)

VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOORT        3/36,(1)

WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK           9/68,85,(2)

WITTEMANS JOZEF      TIELT-WINGE      22/21,54,86,(3)

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


